08/04/2023: Event la

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 205; SCT 62.00; ROT 3.31
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1 Q

601
602
603

Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
Barnes, J (ADCSA)
Chapman, M

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX33BD 0

Molly CCD RE ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD

AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX G&6£88

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

08/04/2023: Event 1b

Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 205; SCT 62.00; ROT 3.31
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1
2

506
505
501
511
510
509
508
507
504
503
502
512

Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)
Mudge, N

Baldwin, A

Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
Warland, K

Lyon, J

Thomas, K

Randall, H (Noarlunga)
Hyson, J (Para District)
Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)
Huppatz, E

Warming, M (Noarlunga)

Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Adensley Born To Be Wild JDM SPD ADX GD JDO SD 52.31 5
R CH Aurora CD RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPDM HISB&d FS.S 10
Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TK.S

Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JD JDX JDM AD ADX SD GD SPD

Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX RN

Albajail Dare to Dream RA JDM ADX SPDX SDX GD

Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD

Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX SDX

Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO SD GDX JC

ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD

ROCh Fletcher CDX RAE ADX JDM JDO GD SD

Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
31.56
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

08/04/2023: Event 1c

Masters Agility 400

Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
COURSE STATS: Length: 205; SCT 64.00; ROT 3.2
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 402 Stroet, J Silverblue Grand Old Time CD RN ADX JDX JDO GD SPD SD 59.30 5 5.00
401 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JDO, SPDM, SDX, GDX, ET DQ
08/04/2023: Event 1d Masters Agility 300 Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 205; SCT 66.00; ROT 3.11
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 301 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana JDM ADM GDX SPDX SD JDO ADO 43.64 0.00
2 302 Bell, D (Knox ODC) Waiwilta Rebel Heart JDM ADM ADO SD SPD 46.15 5 5.00
3 304 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Petite Raulf JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD 52.94 5 5.00
4 303 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDM, 57.42 10 10.00
08/04/2023: Event 1e Masters Agility 200 Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 205; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
08/04/2023: Event 2 Open Agility Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS (Length: 187)

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 75.00
- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 75.00
- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT

-~ JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 75.00
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 501 Baldwin, A Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TR318 0.00
2 Q 604 Hill, B GHCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HXAd HSAc JDM ADX JDO ADO 38.33 0.00
3 Q 302 Bell, D (Knox ODC) Waiwilta Rebel Heart JDM ADM ADO SD SPD 41.96 0.00
4 Q 507 Randall, H (Noarlunga) Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX SDX 44.61 0.00
5 503 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD 38.39 5 5.00
6 513 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JDX, ADX, JDO, ADO. 43.11 5 5.00
7 602 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD 54.45 5 5.00
305 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC) Honeybee JD GD SD DQ
514 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD NFC
502 Huppatz, E ROCh Fletcher CDX RAE ADX JDM JDO GD SD DQ
601 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX SPD DQ
516 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD DQ
506 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild JDM SPD ADX GD JDO SD DQ
605 laidler, s Catchemcasey RE TKS 0.00 DQ
515 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Kerodan Charlies Angel AD JDX GD SPD DQ
303 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDM, DQ
508 Thomas, K Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD WD/ABS
08/04/2023: Event 3a Excellent Agility 600 Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 50; SCT 50.00; ROT 1.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 604 Hill, B GHCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HXAd HSAc JDM ADX JDO ADO 37.57 0 0.00
606 Carroll, L (Para District) Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA,TK.N, AD,JD, SPD, JC DQ
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
08/04/2023: Event 3b Excellent Agility 500 Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 50; SCT 50.00; ROT 1.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 519 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District) Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX SPD FMCH ET 1.38 15 15.00
517 Fagan, R Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAM JDX SPDX AD GD SD SWN DQ
513 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JDX, ADX, JDO, ADO. DQ
518 Symons, R Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX GD SD DQ
515 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy) Kerodan Charlies Angel AD JDX GD SPD 0.00 DQ
08/04/2023: Event 3c Excellent Agility 400 Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 50; SCT 50.00; ROT 1.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
403 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SDX, SPD, JDO DQ
08/04/2023: Event 3d Excellent Agility 300 Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 50; SCT 50.00; ROT 1.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 307 Smith, C (Para District) Ch. Neut. Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RA. TK.N. SWN. ADX. JDX8.74 5 13.74
2 306 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SDX GD 61.94 5 16.94
308 McCusker, B (ADCV) Ch Sheltoah Honey Honey RE CD AD JDM JDO DQ
08/04/2023: Event 3e Excellent Agility 200 Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
COURSE STATS: Length: 50; SCT 50.00; ROT 1.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
08/04/2023: Event 4a Novice Agility 600 Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 62; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 609 REIMANN, P Ch Bournbeau My Jaspers Son Angus CD JD 54.24 5 9.24
605 laidler, s Catchemcasey RE TKS DQ
607 Lyon, J Albajail Watts Missing JDX SPDX RE GD SD DQ
608 Stapledon, A (Para District) Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX JDO ET CAX DQ
08/04/2023: Event 4b Novice Agility 500 Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 62; SCT 62.00; ROT 1.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 115 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JDX RN SD 51.23 0 1.23
2 524 Lyon, J Delchoksky Blaze of Glory RN JD SD SPD 39.81 5 5.00
3 526 Schroeder, G (Munno Para) Sarasota Looking Forward JDX 32.28 10 10.00
4 525 Schroeder, P (Munno Para) Albajail Megajoule JD 41.57 15 15.00
5 114 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TE&3QND. NRA. JBIX. SD. GD. FD G4.GDAA.
528 Stapledon, A (Para District) Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA JDX SPD ET CAM SWN DQ
527 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAM DQ
516 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD 0.00 DQ
520 Smith, L (ADCSA) Hudson JDX SD DQ
514 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD NFC
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523 Pfau, Y
529 McAvoy, L

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc
Tayona Walk With Me
RINGBARKA ROUSTABOUT TESSA

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

0.00 DQ
0 0.00 DQ

08/04/2023: Event 4c
COURSE STATS: Length: 62; SCT 62.00; ROT 1.00
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Agility 400

Place/Qual
1 404 Bushell, B (WAG)
405 Holmes, T

Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Canicula Halcyon (Al) JDX 40.68

Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) RN JD

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10 10.00
0.00 DQ

08/04/2023: Event 4d Novice Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 62; SCT 62.00; ROT 1.00

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 310 Canavan, J (WDTS)
2 311 Smith, C (Para District)
305 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC)
309 Westwood, P
313 Evans, D (ADCV)

Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Coominya Crystalle JDM AD 40.45
Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy RA. TK.N. JD. AD 58.97

Honeybee JD GD SD
Brashelle Whiskey Truffle
Hillswick Golden Treasure RN JD AD

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
10 10.00
DQ
NFC
DQ

08/04/2023: Event 4e
COURSE STATS: Length: 62; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Agility 200

Place/Qual
201 Canavan, J (WDTS)

Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Doberland Don Juan JD

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ

Course Faults
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08/04/2023: Event 19a

Masters Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 70; SCT 70.00; ROT 1.00

Place/Qual
601

Q 602

603

CAT# Handler (Club)

Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
Barnes, J (ADCSA)
Chapman, M

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
Judy Magarey STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX SPD

Molly CCD RE ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD 64.24

AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX..

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
DQ

08/04/2023: Event 19b

Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 70; SCT 75.00; ROT 0.93

Place/Qual
1 505
2 504
3 502

511
510
509
508
506
501
531
530
503
512

CAT# Handler (Club)

Mudge, N

Hyson, J (Para District)
Huppatz, E

Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
Warland, K

Lyon, J

Thomas, K

Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)
Baldwin, A

Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))

Judy Magarey STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
R CH Aurora CD RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPDM #528d FS.S 5
Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO SD GDX JC 45.34 5
ROCh Fletcher CDX RAE ADX JDM JDO GD SD 56.22 15
Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JD JDX JDM AD ADX SD GD SPD

Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX RN

Albajail Dare to Dream RA JDM ADX SPDX SDX GD

Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD

Adensley Born To Be Wild JDM SPD ADX GD JDO SD

Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TK.S

Jadziah Real Wild Child CDX RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX SDX

Pearson, S (Precision Agility Academy)  Yeoville Mighty Mouse ADM JDX GD SDX SPDX

Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)
Warming, M (Noarlunga)

ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD
Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
5.00
15.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
0.00 DQ
DQ
DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
WD/ABS

08/04/2023: Event 19c

Masters Agility 400

Judy Magarey STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 70; SCT 70.00; ROT 1.00

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 402 Stroet, J
401 Moralee, K (Para District)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Silverblue Grand Old Time CD RN ADX JDX JDO GD SPD SD 74.30

Course Faults

10

Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JDO, SPDM, SDX, GDX, ET

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
10.00
DQ

08/04/2023: Event 19d Masters Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 70; SCT 70.00; ROT 1.00

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 301 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
2 303 Comely, T
302 Bell, D (Knox ODC)
304 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

Judy Magarey STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
AGCH Hoku Indiana JDM ADM GDX SPDX SD JDO ADO 53.28
Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDM, 58.76
Waiwilta Rebel Heart JDM ADM ADO SD SPD
AGCH Hoku Petite Raulf JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
5.00
DQ
DQ

08/04/2023: Event 19e Masters Agility 200 Judy Magarey STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 70; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
08/04/2023: Event 20 Open Agility Judy Magarey STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT 1.00; SCT 92.00
- JUMPING 500 - ROT 1.00; SCT 92.00
- JUMPING 400 - ROT 1.00; SCT 92.00
-~ JUMPING 300 - ROT 1.00; SCT 92.00
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT 1.00; SCT 92.00

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 604 Hill, B GHCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HXAd HSAc JDM ADX JDO ADO 41.93 0 0.00
2 Q 302 Bell, D (Knox ODC) Waiwilta Rebel Heart JDM ADM ADO SD SPD 50.36 0 0.00
3 Q 507 Randall, H (Noarlunga) Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX SDX 50.64 0 0.00
4 Q 303 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDM, 59.40 0 0.00
530 Pearson, S (Precision Agility Academy)  Yeoville Mighty Mouse ADM JDX GD SDX SPDX DQ
514 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD NFC
503 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD DQ
305 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC) Honeybee JD GD SD 0.00 DQ
601 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX SPD DQ
502 Huppatz, E ROCh Fletcher CDX RAE ADX JDM JDO GD SD DQ
505 Mudge, N R CH Aurora CD RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPDM HSAsd FS.S DQ
501 Baldwin, A Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TK.S DQ
515 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Kerodan Charlies Angel AD JDX GD SPD DQ
531 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Jadziah Real Wild Child CDX RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX SDX WD/ABS
605 laidler, s Catchemcasey RE TKS DQ
508 Thomas, K Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD WD/ABS
08/04/2023: Event 21a Excellent Agility 600 Judy Magarey STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 80; SCT 80.00; ROT 1.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 604 Hill, B GHCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HXAd HSAc JDM ADX JDO ADO 38.67 0 0.00
2 Q 606 Carroll, L (Para District) Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA, TK.N, AD,JD, SPD, JC 69.38 0 0.00
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08/04/2023: Event 21b Excellent Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 80; SCT 80.00; ROT 1.00

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
518 Symons, R
519 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District)
515 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

Judy Magarey STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX GD SD

Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX SPD FMCH ET

Kerodan Charlies Angel AD JDX GD SPD

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ

Course Faults

08/04/2023: Event 21c Excellent Agility 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 80; SCT 80.00; ROT 1.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 403 Moralee, K (Para District)

Judy Magarey STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SDX, SPD, JDO 57.27

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

15 15.00

08/04/2023: Event 21d Excellent Agility 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 80; SCT 80.00; ROT 1.00

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 308 McCusker, B (ADCV)
2 306 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))

307 Smith, C (Para District)

Judy Magarey STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Ch Sheltoah Honey Honey RE CD AD JDM JDO 52.48
NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SDX GD 64.61

Ch. Neut. Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RA. TK.N. SWN. ADX. JDX.

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5 5.00
15 15.00
DQ

08/04/2023: Event 21e Excellent Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 80; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Judy Magarey STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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08/04/2023: Event 22a Novice Agility 600
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 607 Lyon, J
605 laidler, s
608 Stapledon, A (Para District)

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
Judy Magarey STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Albajail Watts Missing JDX SPDX RE GD SD 27.29
Catchemcasey RE TKS
Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX JDO ET CAX

10

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10.00
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ

08/04/2023: Event 22b Novice Agility 500
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 85.97; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 528 Stapledon, A (Para District)

2 524 Lyon, J

3 114 Nottle, C (Para District)

4 115 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
527 Knapp, R (Para District)
516 Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
526 Schroeder, G (Munno Para)
525 Schroeder, P (Munno Para)
514 Coulter, K (SAODC)
523 Pfau, Y
520 Smith, L (ADCSA)
529 McAvoy, L

Judy Magarey STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA JDX SPD ET CAM SWN  52.07
Delchoksky Blaze of Glory RN JD SD SPD 43.92

Course Faults

0
5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00

NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TKEB7QND. NRA. JDX. SD. GD. FD Al.GDAA.

Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JDX RN SD 58.05
Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAM
Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD

Sarasota Looking Forward JDX

Albajail Megajoule JD

Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD

Tayona Walk With Me

Hudson JDX SD

RINGBARKA ROUSTABOUT TESSA

15

15.00
0.00 DQ
DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 DQ
0.00 NFC
0.00 DQ
NFC
DQ

08/04/2023: Event 22¢c Novice Agility 400

Judy Magarey STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 86.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
404 Bushell, B (WAG) Canicula Halcyon (Al) JDX DQ
405 Holmes, T Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) RN JD DQ
08/04/2023: Event 22d Novice Agility 300 Judy Magarey STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 86.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 311 Smith, C (Para District) Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy RA. TK.N. JD. AD 51.71 0 0.00
2 310 Canavan, J (WDTS) Coominya Crystalle JDM AD 41.05 5 5.00
305 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC) Honeybee JD GD SD 0.00 DQ
309 Westwood, P Brashelle Whiskey Truffle NFC
313 Evans, D (ADCV) Hillswick Golden Treasure RN JD AD 0.00 DQ
08/04/2023: Event 22e Novice Agility 200 Judy Magarey STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 85.97; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 201 Canavan, J (WDTS) Doberland Don Juan JD 62.56 5 5.00
08/04/2023: Event 5a Novice Jumping 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 106; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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08/04/2023: Event 5b
COURSE STATS: Length: 106; SCT 39.00; ROT 2.72

Novice Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 313 Evans, D (ADCV)
2 Q 314 McCusker, B (ADCV)
3 316 Smith, M (Munno Para)
315 Lyon, J
309 Westwood, P

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Hillswick Golden Treasure RN JD AD 22.02
Sheltoah Sweet Dreams JD 25.98
Ch Anwyl Leaving On A Fast Train (Al) TK.S JD 33.36

Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire
Brashelle Whiskey Truffle

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
5.00
DQ
NFC

08/04/2023: Event 5c¢
COURSE STATS: Length: 106; SCT 36.00; ROT 2.94

Novice Jumping 400

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
406 lervasi, N (Warrnambool & District)
407 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

Pedigree Name

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
Grozbolt Nutmeg
ADENSLEY LIL RAY O SUNSHINE

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ

08/04/2023: Event 5d
COURSE STATS: Length: 106; SCT 35.00; ROT 3.03

Novice Jumping 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 520 Smith, L (ADCSA)
532 Baldwin, A
539 Pannenburg, H (WDTS)
538 Lyon, J
537 Baldwin, J
536 Lawrence, J (Munno Para)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Hudson JDX SD 20.41
Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD

Linwood Silver Sword TK.N FS.S

Tayona Twenty Four Seven

SOUTHRIDGE HM-MADE DYNAMITE (IMP NZL) TK.S JD

Noonbarra Madge

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
DQ
NFC
DQ
DQ
DQ
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535
523
117
533
529

Hyson, J (Para District)
Pfau, Y

Mudge, N

Bushell, R (WAG)
McAvoy, L

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
JustAirlie
Tayona Walk With Me
BENNEVIS RE SPD GD 26.39 30
Aussanda Spring Storm
RINGBARKA ROUSTABOUT TESSA

DQ
0.00 DQ
30.00 DQ
DQ
DQ

08/04/2023: Event 5e Novice Jumping 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 106; SCT 35.00; ROT 3.03
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
610 Lodington, J Dual Ch (T) Wonderdal First Avenger RE TK.S SD GD ET JC WWPD WPD DQ
605 laidler, s Catchemcasey RE TKS DQ
611 Burchell, L (WDTS) Benni DQ
08/04/2023: Event 6a Excellent Jumping 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
08/04/2023: Event 6b Excellent Jumping 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 48.00; ROT 3.33
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 307 Smith, C (Para District) Ch. Neut. Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RA. TK.N. SWN. ADX. JD)387.97 0.00

311

Smith, C (Para District)

Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy RA. TK.N. JD. AD

DQ
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
08/04/2023: Event 6¢ Excellent Jumping 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 45.00; ROT 3.56
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
405 Holmes, T Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) RN JD DQ
08/04/2023: Event 6d Excellent Jumping 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 43.00; ROT 3.72
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 115 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JDX RN SD 42.55 0.00
2 Q 528 Stapledon, A (Para District) Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA JDX SPD ET CAM SWN  42.68 0.00
3 513 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JDX, ADX, JDO, ADO. 31.34 5 5.00
4 527 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAIg4.94 15 15.00
516 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD DQ
526 Schroeder, G (Munno Para) Sarasota Looking Forward JDX DQ
525 Schroeder, P (Munno Para) Albajail Megajoule JD DQ
524 Lyon, J Delchoksky Blaze of Glory RN JD SD SPD DQ
540 Lodington, J Ch T Ch Neut Ch Trudals Perdita RN JD ET WWPD WPD DQ
114 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JDX. SD. GD. FD CH. CAA. DQ
08/04/2023: Event 6e Excellent Jumping 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 160; SCT 44.00; ROT 3.64
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 602 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD 42.35 0.00
606 Carroll, L (Para District) Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA,TK.N, AD,JD, SPD, JC DQ

Generated by www.k9entries.com 10/10/2023 10:07:11 pm



*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
608 Stapledon, A (Para District) Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX JDO ET CAX DQ
609 REIMANN, P Ch Bournbeau My Jaspers Son Angus CD JD WD/ABS
08/04/2023: Event 7 Open Jumping Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS (Length: 138)
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT 1.00; SCT 138.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT 1.00; SCT 138.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT 1.00; SCT 138.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT 1.00; SCT 138.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT 1.00; SCT 138.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 601 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX ERB 0 0.00
2 Q 503 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD 21.68 0 0.00
3 Q 515 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Kerodan Charlies Angel AD JDX GD SPD 22.69 0 0.00
4 Q 604 Hill, B GHCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HXAd HSAc JDM ADX JDO ADO 23.63 0 0.00
5 Q 526 Schroeder, G (Munno Para) Sarasota Looking Forward JDX 24.20 0 0.00
6 Q 504 Hyson, J (Para District) Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO SD GDX JC 24.29 0 0.00
7 Q 513 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JDX, ADX, JDO, ADO. 26.01 0 0.00
8 Q 502 Huppatz, E ROCh Fletcher CDX RAE ADX JDM JDO GD SD 26.10 0 0.00
9 Q 541 Warland, K Albajail Fair Maiden ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDM 27.20 0 0.00
10 Q 507 Randall, H (Noarlunga) Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX SDX 29.37 0 0.00
11 Q 402 Stroet, J Silverblue Grand Old Time CD RN ADX JDX JDO GD SPD SD 31.99 0 0.00
12 Q 518 Symons, R Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX GD SD 33.76 0 0.00
13 Q 527 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAIg8.80 0 0.00
14 505 Mudge, N R CH Aurora CD RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPDM HIS2&d FS.S 5 5.00
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

15 303 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDM, 28.05 5 5.00

16 532 Baldwin, A Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD 20.01 10 10.00

17 117 Mudge, N BENNEVIS RE SPD GD 35.88 15 15.00

18 607 Lyon, J Albajail Watts Missing JDX SPDX RE GD SD 30.98 20 20.00
406 lervasi, N (Warrnambool & District) Grozbolt Nutmeg 0.00 DQ
115 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JDX RN SD DQ
510 Warland, K Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX RN DQ
308 McCusker, B (ADCV) Ch Sheltoah Honey Honey RE CD AD JDM JDO DQ
519 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District) Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX SPD FMCH ET WD/ABS
508 Thomas, K Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD WD/ABS
306 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SDX GD DQ
605 laidler, s Catchemcasey RE TKS DQ
514 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD 0.00 DQ
305 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC) Honeybee JD GD SD DQ
114 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JDX. SD. GD. FD CH. CAA. DQ
602 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD DQ
501 Baldwin, A Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TK.S DQ
315 Lyon, J Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire DQ
608 Stapledon, A (Para District) Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX JDO ET CAX 0.00 DQ
520 Smith, L (ADCSA) Hudson JDX SD DQ
537 Baldwin, J SOUTHRIDGE HM-MADE DYNAMITE (IMP NZL) TK.S JD DQ

08/04/2023: Event 8a Masters Jumping 200 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 44.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
08/04/2023: Event 8b Masters Jumping 300 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 44.00; ROT 1.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 301 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana JDM ADM GDX SPDX SD JDO ADO 31.91 0 0.00
2 Q 303 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDM, 35.98 0 0.00
3 Q 304 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Petite Raulf JIDM ADM JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD 37.26 0 0.00
4 Q 302 Bell, D (Knox ODC) Waiwilta Rebel Heart JDM ADM ADO SD SPD 37.62 0 0.00
306 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SDX GD DQ
310 Canavan, J (WDTS) Coominya Crystalle JDM AD DQ
308 McCusker, B (ADCV) Ch Sheltoah Honey Honey RE CD AD JDM JDO 0.00 DQ

08/04/2023: Event 8c Masters Jumping 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 41.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 404 Bushell, B (WAG) Canicula Halcyon (Al) JDX 34.58 0 0.00
2 Q 402 Stroet, J Silverblue Grand Old Time CD RN ADX JDX JDO GD SPD SD 40.41 0 0.00
3 401 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JB@28PDM, SDX, GDX, ET 3.28
4 403 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SDX, SPD, JDO 42.56 5 6.56
08/04/2023: Event 8d Masters Jumping 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 39.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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501
511
507
505
510
504
515
509
508
514
506
503
502
512

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

Baldwin, A

Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
Randall, H (Noarlunga)
Mudge, N

Warland, K

Hyson, J (Para District)
Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)
Lyon, J

Thomas, K

Coulter, K (SAODC)
Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)
Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)
Huppatz, E

Warming, M (Noarlunga)

Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TR4599
Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JD JDX JDM AD ADX SD GD SPD 30.69
Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX SDX 39.52
R CH Aurora CD RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPDM HS3Ed FS.S 5
Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX RB4.86

Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO SD GDX JC 35.85
Kerodan Charlies Angel AD JDX GD SPD

Albajail Dare to Dream RA JDM ADX SPDX SDX GD

Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD

Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD

Adensley Born To Be Wild JDM SPD ADX GD JDO SD

ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD

ROChH Fletcher CDX RAE ADX JDM JDO GD SD
Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

10
10

0.00
0.00
0.52
5.00
10.00
10.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

08/04/2023: Event 8e

Masters Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 40.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual

1

603
601
604
607

Chapman, M

Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
Hill, B

Lyon, J

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name
AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GBX33
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX SPD

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

GHCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HXAd HSAc JDM ADX JDO ADO

Albajail Watts Missing JDX SPDX RE GD SD

Course Faults

5

5.00

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ
DQ
DQ

08/04/2023: Event 9

Veterans Jumping

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT
Overall Place/Qual  CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 202 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC) Ozzie ADX JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX CCD RA 27.00
2 317 Mudge, N AgCh 500 SHARTOOZ MYTHS N LEGENDS CCD RA ADM ADZbJ3M JDO GDMSDM SPDM 5.00
203 Schultz, K Neut Grand Ch Waveney Hayleez Comet JD WD/ABS
08/04/2023: Event 23a Novice Jumping 200 Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 44; SCT 44.00; ROT 1.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
204 Fidge, R Ch Anese Contessa Wot's The Ruckus RN DQ
08/04/2023: Event 23b Novice Jumping 300 Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 44; SCT 44.00; ROT 1.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 318 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split AD JD 25.19 0 0.00
2 Q 314 McCusker, B (ADCV) Sheltoah Sweet Dreams JD 26.65 0 0.00
3 Q 316 Smith, M (Munno Para) Ch Anwyl Leaving On A Fast Train (Al) TK.S JD 32.52 0 0.00
315 Lyon, J Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire 0.00 DQ
309 Westwood, P Brashelle Whiskey Truffle NFC
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Evans, D (ADCV)

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc
Hillswick Golden Treasure RN JD AD

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

DQ

08/04/2023: Event 23c

Novice Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 44; SCT 44.00; ROT 1.00

Place/Qual
406

CAT# Handler (Club)

lervasi, N (Warrnambool & District)

Rachael Fagan

Pedigree Name

Grozbolt Nutmeg

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ

08/04/2023: Event 23d

Novice Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 44; SCT 44.00; ROT 1.00

Place/Qual
1 Q 520
2 Q 112
3 Q 535
4 117
532
529
539
538
537
536
523
533
113

CAT# Handler (Club)

Smith, L (ADCSA)
O'Leary, D (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Hyson, J (Para District)
Mudge, N

Baldwin, A

McAvoy, L

Pannenburg, H (WDTS)
Lyon, J

Baldwin, J

Lawrence, J (Munno Para)
Pfau, Y

Bushell, R (WAG)
Williams, H

Rachael Fagan

Pedigree Name
Hudson JDX SD
Lexi CCD RN
JustAirlie
BENNEVIS RE SPD GD
Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD
RINGBARKA ROUSTABOUT TESSA
Linwood Silver Sword TK.N FS.S

Tayona Twenty Four Seven

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults

24.48 0
36.20 0
40.94 0
21.23 10

SOUTHRIDGE HM-MADE DYNAMITE (IMP NZL) TK.S JD

Noonbarra Madge
Tayona Walk With Me
Aussanda Spring Storm

Cambrae Our Miss Maggie CD RN

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00

0.00

0.00
10.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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08/04/2023: Event 23e Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 44; SCT 44.00; ROT 1.00

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 611 Burchell, L (WDTS)
610 Lodington, J
605 laidler, s

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Benni 24.70

Dual Ch (T) Wonderdal First Avenger RE TK.S SD GD ET JC WWPD WPD

Catchemcasey RE TKS

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
WD/ABS
DQ

08/04/2023: Event 24a Excellent Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 50; SCT 50.00; ROT 1.00

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

08/04/2023: Event 24b Excellent Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 50; SCT 50.00; ROT 1.00

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 307 Smith, C (Para District)
2 311 Smith, C (Para District)

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Ch. Neut. Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RA. TK.N. SWN. ADX. JDX.2.80
Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy RA. TK.N. JD. AD 55.71

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
10 15.71

08/04/2023: Event 24c Excellent Jumping 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 50; SCT 50.00; ROT 1.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

405 Holmes, T

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) RN JD

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ

Course Faults

08/04/2023: Event 24d Excellent Jumping 500

Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
COURSE STATS: Length: 50; SCT 50.00; ROT 1.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 115 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JDX RN SD 40.75 0 0.00
2 525 Schroeder, P (Munno Para) Albajail Megajoule JD 33.86 5 5.00
3 114 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TEE3QND. NRA. JBX. SD. GD. FD CH3ZAA.
4 524 Lyon, J Delchoksky Blaze of Glory RN JD SD SPD 37.49 15 15.00
5 528 Stapledon, A (Para District) Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA JDX SPD ET CAM SWN  60.05 5 15.05
540 Lodington, J Ch T Ch Neut Ch Trudals Perdita RN JD ET WWPD WPD 0.00 WD/ABS
526 Schroeder, G (Munno Para) Sarasota Looking Forward JDX 0.00 DQ
516 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD DQ
527 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAM DQ
08/04/2023: Event 24e Excellent Jumping 600 Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 50; SCT 50.00; ROT 1.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 608 Stapledon, A (Para District) Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX JDO ET CAX 39.39 0 0.00
2 Q 602 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD 41.82 0 0.00
606 Carroll, L (Para District) Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA,TK.N, AD,JD, SPD, JC DQ
08/04/2023: Event 25 Open Jumping Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS (Length: 48)

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT 1.00; SCT 48.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT 1.00; SCT 48.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT 1.00; SCT 48.00
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT 1.00; SCT 48.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT 1.00; SCT 48.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 503 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD 24.72 0 0.00
2 Q 510 Warland, K Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX RBO.12 0 0.00
3 Q 303 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDM, 30.17 0 0.00
4 Q 502 Huppatz, E ROCh Fletcher CDX RAE ADX JDM JDO GD SD 31.22 0 0.00
5 Q 507 Randall, H (Noarlunga) Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX SDX 32.61 0 0.00
6 Q 402 Stroet, J Silverblue Grand Old Time CD RN ADX JDX JDO GD SPD SD 38.49 0 0.00
7 504 Hyson, J (Para District) Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO SD GDX JC 25.83 5 5.00
8 530 Pearson, S (Precision Agility Academy)  Yeoville Mighty Mouse ADM JDX GD SDX SPDX 29.28 5 5.00
9 541 Warland, K Albajail Fair Maiden ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDM 32.11 5 5.00
10 114 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. THS6OND. NRA. JBX. SD. GD. FD CHOCAA.
11 115 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JDX RN SD 49.19 5 6.18
12 607 Lyon, J Albajail Watts Missing JDX SPDX RE GD SD 29.04 10 10.00
13 601 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX36RD 10 10.00
406 lervasi, N (Warrnambool & District) Grozbolt Nutmeg 0.00 DQ
531 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Jadziah Real Wild Child CDX RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX SDX WD/ABS
508 Thomas, K Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD WD/ABS
308 McCusker, B (ADCV) Ch Sheltoah Honey Honey RE CD AD JDM JDO DQ
519 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District) Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX SPD FMCH ET WD/ABS
526 Schroeder, G (Munno Para) Sarasota Looking Forward JDX DQ
514 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD DQ
306 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SDX GD DQ
605 laidler, s Catchemcasey RE TKS DQ
117 Mudge, N BENNEVIS RE SPD GD DQ
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
515 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Kerodan Charlies Angel AD JDX GD SPD 0.00 DQ
602 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD 0.00 DQ
532 Baldwin, A Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD DQ
518 Symons, R Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX GD SD 0.00 DQ
305 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC) Honeybee JD GD SD DQ
537 Baldwin, J SOUTHRIDGE HM-MADE DYNAMITE (IMP NZL) TK.S JD DQ
501 Baldwin, A Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TK.S 0.00 WD/ABS
315 Lyon, J Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire DQ
608 Stapledon, A (Para District) Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX JDO ET CAX DQ
520 Smith, L (ADCSA) Hudson JDX SD 0.00 DQ
Q 544 Holmes, T Ag Ch (500) Hunter ADM JDM ADO JDO SDX SPDX GDX RN 34.15 0 0.00 WD/ABS
527 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAM DQ
08/04/2023: Event 26a Masters Jumping 200 Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 55; SCT 55.00; ROT 1.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
08/04/2023: Event 26b Masters Jumping 300 Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 55; SCT 55.00; ROT 1.00
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 301 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana JDM ADM GDX SPDX SD JDO ADO 47.23 0 0.00
2 Q 304 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Petite Raulf JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD 49.71 0 0.00
3 Q 310 Canavan, J (WDTS) Coominya Crystalle JDM AD 52.43 0 0.00
4 308 McCusker, B (ADCV) Ch Sheltoah Honey Honey RE CD AD JDM JDO 56.48 5 6.48
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
5 306 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SDX GD 76.00 5 26.00

302 Bell, D (Knox ODC) Waiwilta Rebel Heart JDM ADM ADO SD SPD 0.00 DQ
303 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDM, DQ

08/04/2023: Event 26¢ Masters Jumping 400 Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 55; SCT 55.00; ROT 1.00

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

401 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JDO, SPDM, SDX, GDX, ET DQ
403 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SDX, SPD, JDO DQ
404 Bushell, B (WAG) Canicula Halcyon (Al) JDX DQ
402 Stroet, J Silverblue Grand Old Time CD RN ADX JDX JDO GD SPD SD DQ

08/04/2023: Event 26d Masters Jumping 500 Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 55; SCT 55.00; ROT 1.00

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 511 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JD JDX JDM AD ADX SD GD SPD 39.71 0 0.00

501 Baldwin, A Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TK.S WD/ABS
507 Randall, H (Noarlunga) Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX SDX DQ
515 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Kerodan Charlies Angel AD JDX GD SPD DQ
510 Warland, K Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX RN DQ
509 Lyon, J Albajail Dare to Dream RA JDM ADX SPDX SDX GD DQ
508 Thomas, K Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD WD/ABS
514 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD DQ
506 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild JDM SPD ADX GD JDO SD DQ
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

505 Mudge, N R CH Aurora CD RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPDM HSAsd FS.S DQ
531 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Jadziah Real Wild Child CDX RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX SDX WD/ABS
530 Pearson, S (Precision Agility Academy)  Yeoville Mighty Mouse ADM JDX GD SDX SPDX DQ
504 Hyson, J (Para District) Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO SD GDX JC 0.00 WD/ABS
503 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD 37.83 5 5.00 WD/ABS
502 Huppatz, E ROCh Fletcher CDX RAE ADX JDM JDO GD SD DQ
512 Warming, M (Noarlunga) Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO DQ

08/04/2023: Event 26e Masters Jumping 600 Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 55; SCT 55.00; ROT 1.00

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 601 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX3&RD 0 0.00
2 Q 603 Chapman, M AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GBX63 0 0.00

604 Hill, B GHCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HXAd HSAc JDM ADX JDO ADO 0.00 DQ
607 Lyon, J Albajail Watts Missing JDX SPDX RE GD SD DQ

08/04/2023: Event 27 Veterans Jumping Rachael Fagan STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS (Length: 44)

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT 1.00; SCT 44.00

-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT

-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
1 203 Schultz, K Neut Grand Ch Waveney Hayleez Comet JD 29.54 5 5.00
2 202 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC) Ozzie ADX JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX CCD RA 38.07 5 5.00
317 Mudge, N AgCh 500 SHARTOOZ MYTHS N LEGENDS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM
08/04/2023: Event 10 CDX Companion Dog Excellent Brian Fielder STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 116 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. G1R1$PDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC.
2 Q 129 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC) CuradhBlue RN RA CCD CD 187.00
3 609 REIMANN, P Ch Bournbeau My Jaspers Son Angus CD JD 142.00
Q 138 Hellyer, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Basil RA CDX 181.00 NFC
08/04/2023: Event 11 CD Companion Dog Brian Fielder STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 124 Gregory, N DenhamField CCD 188.00
2 Q 125 Holden, N (Werribee) Bekaa Enchanted Secret (Al) CD 186.00
3 Q 112 O'Leary, D (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Lexi CCD RN 171.00
4 113 Williams, H (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Cambrae Our Miss Maggie CD RN 149.00
08/04/2023: Event 12 CCD Community Companion Brian Fielder STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
QUALIFYING SCORE:85
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
1 528 Stapledon, A (Para District) Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA JDX SPD ET CAM SWN 90.00 NQ
2 132 Eichner, E (DGK&OC) Tookurra Storm Chaser RN 78.00
3 134 Calder, G (Ballarat) Larnach Molly TK.N RN CCD 76.00
4 121 Cook, J (SDK&ODC INC) Ted 69.00
5 606 Carroll, L (Para District) Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA,TK.N, AD,JD, SPD, JC 64.00
6 128 Stringer, T (Riverland DTC) BellaJasmine RN 54.00
110 Hollis, M (Portland) Swift RA JD TK.S WD/ABS
08/04/2023: Event 28 CDX Companion Dog Excellent David Oppermann STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 116 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GIR6SPDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC.
2 Q 129 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC) CuradhBlue RN RA CCD CD 195.00
Q 138 Hellyer, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Basil RA CDX 188.00 NFC
08/04/2023: Event 29 CD Companion Dog David Oppermann STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 124 Gregory, N DenhamField CCD 165.00
2 125 Holden, N (Werribee) Bekaa Enchanted Secret (Al) CD 148.00
2 113 Williams, H (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Cambrae Our Miss Maggie CD RN 148.00
112 O'Leary, D (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Lexi CCD RN WD/ABS
114 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JDXVIS/ABSD. FD CH. CAA.
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08/04/2023: Event 30
QUALIFYING SCORE:85

CCD Community Companion

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 134 Calder, G (Ballarat)
2 Q 606 Carroll, L (Para District)
3 Q 132 Eichner, E (DGK&OC)
4 128 Stringer, T (Riverland DTC)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

David Oppermann

Pedigree Name
Larnach Molly TK.N RN CCD
Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA,TK.N, AD,JD, SPD, JC
Tookurra Storm Chaser RN

BellaJasmine RN

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
93.00
91.00
89.00
49.00

08/04/2023: Event 13
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
CAT# Handler (Club)

UDX Utility Dog Excellent

Place/Qual

1 Q 130 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC)

Ross Carlson

Pedigree Name

OCH RCH MalibuMarley UDX RAE

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

188.00

08/04/2023: Event 14
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
CAT# Handler (Club)

UD Utility Dog

Place/Qual
1 116 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)
531 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))

Ross Carlson

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GD&4.8DX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC.
Jadziah Real Wild Child CDX RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX SDX WD/ABS

08/04/2023: Event 31
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
CAT# Handler (Club)

UDX Utility Dog Excellent

Place/Qual

1 130 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC)

Brian Fielder

Pedigree Name

OCH RCH MalibuMarley UDX RAE

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

80.00
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2 139 Ashman, S (Werribee)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
DUAL CH (NEUT) O.CH Goldnymph Wild Iris (Al) UD RE 38.00

08/04/2023: Event 32
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

UD Utility Dog

1 116 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)

Brian Fielder STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. G1293PDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC.

08/04/2023: Event 15 Rally Master Ray Ashman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 129 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC) CuradhBlue RN RA CCD CD 4.19 88.00
2 Q 116 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. &RX. SPDX.SDX8HUM.S. FS.N. JC.
114 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JDX. SD. GD. FDWB/ABSA.
119 Carroll, L (Para District) Stryker CD. RM.TK.N. AD. JD. HTM.N. FS.N. CAA WD/ABS
605 laidler, s Catchemcasey RE TKS WD/ABS
08/04/2023: Event 16 Rally Excellent Ray Ashman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 116 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)
2 Q 137 Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
3 606 Carroll, L (Para District)
110 Hollis, M (Portland)

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GRX. SPDX.SDX9HUM.S. FS.N. JC.

Vandeska Moura Moura RA CCD RAE TK.N 4.00 85.00
Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA, TK.N, AD,JD, SPD, JC 4.55 61.00
Swift RAJD TK.S WD/ABS
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519

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

DALLA VALLE, C (Para District)

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX SPD FMCH ET WD/ABS

08/04/2023: Event 17

Place/Qual
1
2
3

Q

Rally Advanced

CAT# Handler (Club)

116
137
132
112
135

McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)
Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Eichner, E (DGK&OC)

O'Leary, D (Blue Lake (BLODC))

Holcombe, M

Ray Ashman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO1&®080 SPDX.SDX.0A14A.S. FS.N. JC.

Vandeska Moura Moura RA CCD RAE TK.N 197.00 78.00
Tookurra Storm Chaser RN 198.00 25.00
Lexi CCD RN NQ
Jemblade Sintahs Phaedra Maze RN.RA NQ

08/04/2023: Event 18

Place/Qual

o N o o &~ W N B

o 0 O O

Rally Novice

CAT# Handler (Club)

504
123
127
122
134
128
136
111
113
118

Hyson, J (Para District)
McCusker, B (ADCV)

Johnson, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))
ROYLE, E (Gawler DTC)

Calder, G (Ballarat)

Stringer, T (Riverland DTC)
Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Noble, C (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Williams, H (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Noble, C (Blue Lake (BLODC))

Ray Ashman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO SD GDX JC 105.00 96.00
Sheltoah Popping Candy RN 147.00 85.00
Pablo 169.00 79.00
Ch. Kaitler Lord Basil of Daveren 104.00 76.00
Larnach Molly TK.N RN CCD 115.00 74.00 NQ
BellaJasmine RN 124.00 71.00 NQ
Stanhaft Maluka 168.00 70.00
Rogue 164.00 67.00
Cambrae Our Miss Maggie CD RN NQ
Phoenix NQ
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
08/04/2023: Event 33 Rally Master Ross Carlson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 129 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC) CuradhBlue RN RA CCD CD 228.75 100.00
2 Q 116 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO2&RX2 SPDX.SDX981TUM.S. FS.N. JC.
3 119 Carroll, L (Para District) Stryker CD. RM.TK.N. AD. JD. HTM.N. FS.N. CAA 257.90 80.00
4 117 Mudge, N BENNEVIS RE SPD GD 249.08 68.00
5 605 laidler, s Catchemcasey RE TKS 332.99 67.00
114 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JDX. SD. GD. FD CNQCAA.
08/04/2023: Event 34 Rally Excellent Ross Carlson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 116 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO2GDX2 SPDX.SDX95UM.S. FS.N. JC.
2 Q 606 Carroll, L (Para District) Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA,TK.N, AD,JD, SPD, JC 216.85 93.00
3 Q 137 Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Vandeska Moura Moura RA CCD RAE TK.N 229.06 91.00
4 307 Smith, C (Para District) Ch. Neut. Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RA. TK.N. SWN. ADX. JDX56.52 75.00
08/04/2023: Event 35 Rally Advanced Ross Carlson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 116 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystigue SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO16®X0 SPDX.SDX.0a14.S. FS.N. JC.
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

2 Q 135 Holcombe, M Jemblade Sintahs Phaedra Maze RN.RA 145.84 96.00

3 Q 311 Smith, C (Para District) Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy RA. TK.N. JD. AD 175.05 93.00

4 Q 137 Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Vandeska Moura Moura RA CCD RAE TK.N 191.38 90.00

5 112 O'Leary, D (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Lexi CCD RN 125.00 76.00
132 Eichner, E (DGK&OC) Tookurra Storm Chaser RN WD/ABS

08/04/2023: Event 36 Rally Novice Ross Carlson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

1 Q 504 Hyson, J (Para District) Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO SD GDX JC 161.67 98.00

2 Q 123 McCusker, B (ADCV) Sheltoah Popping Candy RN 244.70 96.00

3 Q 113 Williams, H (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Cambrae Our Miss Maggie CD RN 15.31 95.00

4 Q 128 Stringer, T (Riverland DTC) BellaJasmine RN 121.14 94.00

5 Q 127 Johnson, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Pablo 154.95 89.00

6 Q 118 Noble, C (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Phoenix 156.64 84.00

7 Q 134 Calder, G (Ballarat) Larnach Molly TK.N RN CCD 165.21 75.00
131 Fidge, R Ch Shartooz Sassy NQ
136 Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Stanhaft Maluka NQ
111 Noble, C (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Rogue NQ
120 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District) Rozate Hugs & Chocy Frogs JC NQ
122 ROYLE, E (Gawler DTC) Ch. Kaitler Lord Basil of Daveren NQ

09/04/2023: Event 37a Masters Agility 600 Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 77.00; ROT
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Place/Qual
Q 601
602
Q 603

CAT# Handler (Club)

Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
Barnes, J (ADCSA)
Chapman, M

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX&RB 0
Molly CCD RE ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD
AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDXQ0 0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
DQ
0.00

09/04/2023: Event 37b

Masters Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 72.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q 501
2 Q 511

510
509
508
506
505
504
503
502
512

CAT# Handler (Club)

Baldwin, A

Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
Warland, K

Lyon, J

Thomas, K

Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)
Mudge, N

Hyson, J (Para District)
Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)
Huppatz, E

Warming, M (Noarlunga)

Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults
Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TK390 0
Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JD JDX JDM AD ADX SD GD SPD 56.65 0
Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX RN

Albajail Dare to Dream RA JDM ADX SPDX SDX GD

Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD

Adensley Born To Be Wild JDM SPD ADX GD JDO SD

R CH Aurora CD RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPDM HSAsd FS.S

Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO SD GDX JC

ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD

ROCh Fletcher CDX RAE ADX JDM JDO GD SD

Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0.00
0.00
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

09/04/2023: Event 37c

Masters Agility 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 77.00; ROT

Place/Qual

1 402

CAT# Handler (Club)

Stroet, J

Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults

Silverblue Grand Old Time CD RN ADX JDX JDO GD SPD SD 77.00 5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
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401 Moralee, K (Para District)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JDO, SPDM, SDX, GDX, ET DQ

09/04/2023: Event 37d Masters Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 80.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 304 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
301 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
302 Bell, D (Knox ODC)
303 Comely, T

Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
AGCH Hoku Petite Raulf JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD 62.30
AGCH Hoku Indiana JDM ADM GDX SPDX SD JDO ADO

Waiwilta Rebel Heart JDM ADM ADO SD SPD

Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDM,

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
DQ
DQ
DQ

09/04/2023: Event 37e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Agility 200

Place/Qual

Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

09/04/2023: Event 38
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 72.00

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 72.00

-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT

-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 72.00

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT

CAT# Handler (Club)

Open Agility

Overall Place/Qual

1 Q 604 Hill, B

Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

GHCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HXAd HSAc JDM ADX JDO ADO 37.40

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
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2 507
3 502
503
303
602
514
305
601
501
516
506
605
515
513
508

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

Randall, H (Noarlunga)
Huppatz, E

Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)
Comely, T

Barnes, J (ADCSA)

Coulter, K (SAODC)
Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC)
Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
Baldwin, A

Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)
laidler, s

Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)
Magarey, J

Thomas, K

41.29
42.75

Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX SDX

ROCh Fletcher CDX RAE ADX JDM JDO GD SD

ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD
Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDM,
Molly CCD RE ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD

Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD

Honeybee JD GD SD

LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX SPD
Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TK.S
Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD

Adensley Born To Be Wild JDM SPD ADX GD JDO SD
Catchemcasey RE TKS

Kerodan Charlies Angel AD JDX GD SPD

Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JDX, ADX, JDO, ADO.

Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

5 5.00

5 5.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
NFC
DQ
DQ
DQ
NFC
DQ
DQ
DQ
NFC

WD/ABS

09/04/2023: Event 39a

Excellent Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual

606
604

CAT# Handler (Club)

Carroll, L (Para District)
Hill, B

Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name

Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA,TK.N, AD,JD, SPD, JC
GHCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HXAd HSAc JDM ADX JDO ADO

Dog's Time

Course Faults

DQ
DQ

09/04/2023: Event 39b

Excellent Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 68.00; ROT

Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
517 Fagan, R
513 Magarey, J
518 Symons, R
519 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District)
515 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAM JDX SPDX AD GD SD SWN

Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JDX, ADX, JDO, ADO.

Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX GD SD

Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX SPD FMCH ET

Kerodan Charlies Angel AD JDX GD SPD

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

Course Faults

09/04/2023: Event 39c
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 72.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 400

Place/Qual

1 403 Moralee, K (Para District)

Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SDX, SPD, JDO 65.44

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10 10.00

09/04/2023: Event 39d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 75.00; ROT

Excellent Agility 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
306 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))
307 Smith, C (Para District)
308 McCusker, B (ADCV)

Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SDX GD
Ch. Neut. Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RA. TK.N. SWN. ADX. JDX5.11

Ch Sheltoah Honey Honey RE CD AD JDM JDO 67.77

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ

Course Faults

5 5.00
15 15.00

09/04/2023: Event 39e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 200

Place/Qual

Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
09/04/2023: Event 40a Novice Agility 600 Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 73.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 608 Stapledon, A (Para District) Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX JDO ET CAX 38.15 0 0.00
2 607 Lyon, J Albajail Watts Missing JDX SPDX RE GD SD 73.00 15 15.00
605 laidler, s Catchemcasey RE TKS DQ
09/04/2023: Event 40b Novice Agility 500 Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 73.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 115 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JDX RN SD 45.50 0 0.00
2 520 Smith, L (ADCSA) Hudson JDX SD 41.60 5 5.00
528 Stapledon, A (Para District) Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA JDX SPD ET CAM SWN  46.88 5 5.00
527 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAM2.29 5 5.00
516 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD 0.00 DQ
526 Schroeder, G (Munno Para) Sarasota Looking Forward JDX WD/ABS
525 Schroeder, P (Munno Para) Albajail Megajoule JD 34.88 5 5.00
524 Lyon, J Delchoksky Blaze of Glory RN JD SD SPD DQ
514 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD DQ
523 Pfau, Y Tayona Walk With Me 0.00 DQ
114 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JDX. SD. GD. FD CBOCAA. DQ
529 McAvoy, L RINGBARKA ROUSTABOUT TESSA DQ
09/04/2023: Event 40c Novice Agility 400 Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 73.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
404 Bushell, B (WAG)
405 Holmes, T

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc
Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Canicula Halcyon (Al) JDX

Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) RN JD

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ

Course Faults

09/04/2023: Event 40d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 73.00; ROT

Novice Agility 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 313 Evans, D (ADCV)
2 Q 310 Canavan, J (WDTS)
3 Q 305 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC)
4 311 Smith, C (Para District)

Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Hillswick Golden Treasure RN JD AD 34.64
Coominya Crystalle JDM AD 38.46
Honeybee JD GD SD 54.20
Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy RA. TK.N. JD. AD 50.48

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
5 5.00

09/04/2023: Event 40e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Agility 200

Place/Qual

Peter Westwood STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

09/04/2023: Event 55a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 59.00; ROT

Masters Agility 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 603 Chapman, M
2 602 Barnes, J (ADCSA)
601 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GB&45
Molly CCD RE ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD 52.92
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX SPD

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0 0.00
10 10.00

DQ
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
09/04/2023: Event 55b Masters Agility 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 58.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 511 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JD JDX JDM AD ADX SD GD SPD 43.21 0 0.00
2 Q 507 Randall, H (Noarlunga) Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX SDX 46.93 0 0.00
3 Q 509 Lyon, J Albajail Dare to Dream RA JDM ADX SPDX SDX GD 46.94 0 0.00
4 501 Baldwin, A Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TR6&566 5 5.00
5 510 Warland, K Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX RHR.45 5 5.00
6 530 Pearson, S (Precision Agility Academy)  Yeoville Mighty Mouse ADM JDX GD SDX SPDX 42.52 5 5.00
7 505 Mudge, N R CH Aurora CD RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPDM #51M4d FS.S 5 5.00
8 502 Huppatz, E ROCh Fletcher CDX RAE ADX JDM JDO GD SD 46.57 10 10.00
508 Thomas, K Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD 0.00 WD/ABS
506 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild JDM SPD ADX GD JDO SD 0.00 DQ
531 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Jadziah Real Wild Child CDX RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX SDX 0.00 DQ
504 Hyson, J (Para District) Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO SD GDX JC DQ
503 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD 0.00 DQ
512 Warming, M (Noarlunga) Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO WD/ABS
09/04/2023: Event 55c¢ Masters Agility 400 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 61.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 402 Stroet, J Silverblue Grand Old Time CD RN ADX JDX JDO GD SPD SD 55.34 0 0.00
2 Q 401 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JB&48PDM, SDX, GDX, ET 0.00
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

09/04/2023: Event 55d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 63.00; ROT

Masters Agility 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 301 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
2 Q 303 Comely, T
3 Q 304 Birchall, M (Knox ODC)
302 Bell, D (Knox ODC)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

AGCH Hoku Indiana JDM ADM GDX SPDX SD JDO ADO
Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDM,

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
40.11
48.44

AGCH Hoku Petite Raulf JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD 55.29

Waiwilta Rebel Heart JDM ADM ADO SD SPD

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0.00 DQ

09/04/2023: Event 55e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Masters Agility 200

Place/Qual

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

09/04/2023: Event 56 Open Agility

COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 72.00

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 72.00

-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT

-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 503
2 Q 530

Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD 37.67

Pearson, S (Precision Agility Academy)  Yeoville Mighty Mouse ADM JDX GD SDX SPDX

38.81

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0 0.00
0 0.00
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
3 Q 604 Hill, B GHCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HXAd HSAc JDM ADX JDO ADO 40.45 0 0.00
4 Q 507 Randall, H (Noarlunga) Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX SDX 51.90 0 0.00
5 Q 602 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD 61.92 0 0.00
6 601 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX3RbB 5 5.00
7 502 Huppatz, E ROCh Fletcher CDX RAE ADX JDM JDO GD SD 54.84 10 10.00
305 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC) Honeybee JD GD SD DQ
505 Mudge, N R CH Aurora CD RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPDM HSAsd FS.S DQ
515 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Kerodan Charlies Angel AD JDX GD SPD NFC
531 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Jadziah Real Wild Child CDX RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX SDX DQ
501 Baldwin, A Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TK.S WD/ABS
508 Thomas, K Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD 0.00 WD/ABS
605 laidler, s Catchemcasey RE TKS 0.00 WD/ABS
514 Coulter, K (SAODC) Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD NFC
513 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JDX, ADX, JDO, ADO. 0.00 DQ
303 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDM, DQ
09/04/2023: Event 57a Excellent Agility 600 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 65.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 604 Hill, B GHCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HXAd HSAc JDM ADX JDO ADO 37.57 0 0.00
606 Carroll, L (Para District) Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA, TK.N, AD,JD, SPD, JC WD/ABS
09/04/2023: Event 57b Excellent Agility 500 Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 64.00; ROT
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Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 517 Fagan, R
513 Magarey, J
518 Symons, R
519 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District)
515 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc
Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Flatout Little Ripper (Al) CAM JDX SPDX AD GD SD SWN 69.99

Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JDX, ADX, JDO, ADO.

Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX GD SD

Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX SPD FMCH ET

Kerodan Charlies Angel AD JDX GD SPD

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
10 15.99
0.00 DQ
NFC
DQ
DQ

09/04/2023: Event 57¢
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 66.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 400

Place/Qual

1 Q 403 Moralee, K (Para District)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SDX, SPD, JDO 62.80

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00

09/04/2023: Event 57d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 69.00; ROT

Excellent Agility 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 307 Smith, C (Para District)
2 Q 306 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))
308 McCusker, B (ADCV)

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Ch. Neut. Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RA. TK.N. SWN. ADX. JDX2.22
NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SDX GD 58.11
Ch Sheltoah Honey Honey RE CD AD JDM JDO

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0 0.00
WD/ABS

09/04/2023: Event 57e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Agility 200

Place/Qual

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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09/04/2023: Event 58a

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

Novice Agility 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 68.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 607
2 608

605

CAT# Handler (Club)

Lyon, J
Stapledon, A (Para District)

laidler, s

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Albajail Watts Missing JDX SPDX RE GD SD 29.51
Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX JDO ET CAX 38.60

Catchemcasey RE TKS

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
5.00

DQ

09/04/2023: Event 58b

Novice Agility 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 67.00; ROT

Place/Qual
Q 525
520
114
528
527
524
115
516
526
514
523
529

o 0o A WN P

CAT# Handler (Club)

Schroeder, P (Munno Para)
Smith, L (ADCSA)

Nottle, C (Para District)
Stapledon, A (Para District)
Knapp, R (Para District)
Lyon, J

Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Vuaran, M (ADCSA)
Schroeder, G (Munno Para)
Coulter, K (SAODC)

Pfau, Y

McAvoy, L

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Albajail Megajoule JD 33.70
Hudson JDX SD 40.89

Course Faults

0
5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00

NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. THS6QND. NRA. JBX. SD. GD. FD CHOCAA.

Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA JDX SPD ET CAM SWN  49.32
Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAM2.62
Delchoksky Blaze of Glory RN JD SD SPD 34.84
Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JDX RN SD

Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD

Sarasota Looking Forward JDX

Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD

Tayona Walk With Me

RINGBARKA ROUSTABOUT TESSA

5
10
15

5.00

10.00

15.00

0.00 DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

09/04/2023: Event 58¢c

Novice Agility 400

Geoff Taylor STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 69.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 405 Holmes, T
404 Bushell, B (WAG)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) RN JD 38.47 0 0.00
Canicula Halcyon (Al) JDX DQ

09/04/2023: Event 58d Novice Agility 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 72.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 305 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC)
2 310 Canavan, J (WDTS)
3 311 Smith, C (Para District)
309 Westwood, P
313 Evans, D (ADCV)

Geoff Taylor

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
Honeybee JD GD SD 71.48 0 0.00
Coominya Crystalle JDM AD 39.46 5 5.00
Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy RA. TK.N. JD. AD 47.50 5 5.00
Brashelle Whiskey Truffle NFC
Hillswick Golden Treasure RN JD AD 0.00 DQ

09/04/2023: Event 58e Novice Agility 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 72.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 201 Canavan, J (WDTS)

Geoff Taylor

Pedigree Name

Doberland Don Juan JD

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
61.68 0 0.00

09/04/2023: Event 41a Novice Jumping 200
COURSE STATS: Length: 44; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Stephen Pearson

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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09/04/2023: Event 41b Novice Jumping 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 44; SCT 44.00; ROT 1.00

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 313 Evans, D (ADCV)
2 Q 314 McCusker, B (ADCV)
3 315 Lyon, J
4 316 Smith, M (Munno Para)

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Hillswick Golden Treasure RN JD AD 26.32
Sheltoah Sweet Dreams JD 28.61
Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire 36.78
Ch Anwyl Leaving On A Fast Train (Al) TK.S JD 59.83

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0 0.00
5 5.00
0 15.83

09/04/2023: Event 41c
COURSE STATS: Length: 44; SCT 43.00; ROT 1.02
CAT# Handler (Club)

Novice Jumping 400

Place/Qual

407 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

Pedigree Name

Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

ADENSLEY LIL RAY O SUNSHINE

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

DQ

09/04/2023: Event 41d Novice Jumping 500
COURSE STATS: Length: 44; SCT 42.00; ROT 1.05

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 533 Bushell, R (WAG)

532 Baldwin, A
539 Pannenburg, H (WDTS)
538 Lyon, J
537 Baldwin, J
536 Lawrence, J (Munno Para)
523 Pfau, Y
117 Mudge, N

Pedigree Name

Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
Dog's Time

Aussanda Spring Storm 37.31

Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD

Linwood Silver Sword TK.N FS.S

Tayona Twenty Four Seven

SOUTHRIDGE HM-MADE DYNAMITE (IMP NZL) TK.S JD

Noonbarra Madge

Tayona Walk With Me

BENNEVIS RE SPD GD

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

10 10.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
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520 Smith, L (ADCSA)
529 McAvoy, L

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc
Hudson JDX SD 33.47
RINGBARKA ROUSTABOUT TESSA

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

0 0.00 DQ
DQ

09/04/2023: Event 41e Novice Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 44; SCT 42.00; ROT 1.05

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
610 Lodington, J
605 laidler, s

Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

Dual Ch (T) Wonderdal First Avenger RE TK.S SD GD ET JC WWPD WPD DQ

Catchemcasey RE TKS

DQ

09/04/2023: Event 42a
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Jumping 200

Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

09/04/2023: Event 42b Excellent Jumping 300
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 51.00; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 311 Smith, C (Para District)
2 307 Smith, C (Para District)

Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy RA. TK.N. JD. AD 51.02

Ch. Neut. Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RA. TK.N. SWN. ADX. JDX6.59

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0 0.02
10 10.00

09/04/2023: Event 42c Excellent Jumping 400
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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405

Holmes, T

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) RN JD

DQ

09/04/2023: Event 42d

Excellent Jumping 500

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 49.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q 516
2 115
3 114

527
526
525
524
540
513
528

CAT# Handler (Club)

Vuaran, M (ADCSA)

Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Nottle, C (Para District)
Knapp, R (Para District)
Schroeder, G (Munno Para)
Schroeder, P (Munno Para)
Lyon, J

Lodington, J

Magarey, J

Stapledon, A (Para District)

Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD 28.22 0

Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JDX RN SD 44.46 5

NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TH&5@ND. NRA. JBX. SD. GD. FD C5O0CAA.

Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAM
Sarasota Looking Forward JDX

Albajail Megajoule JD

Delchoksky Blaze of Glory RN JD SD SPD

Ch T Ch Neut Ch Trudals Perdita RN JD ET WWPD WPD
Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JDX, ADX, JDO, ADO.
Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA JDX SPD ET CAM SWN

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

09/04/2023: Event 42e

Excellent Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 49.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 606
2 602
3 608

CAT# Handler (Club)

Carroll, L (Para District)
Barnes, J (ADCSA)
Stapledon, A (Para District)

Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA,TK.N, AD,JD, SPD, JC 46.63 5
Molly CCD RE ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD 4451 15
Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX JDO ET CAX 51.40 15

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

5.00
15.00
17.40

09/04/2023: Event 43

Open Jumping

Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT

-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 57.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 57.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 57.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 57.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 601
2 Q 504
3 Q 503
4 Q 514
5 Q 541
6 Q 502
7 Q 302
8 Q 608
9 Q 507
10 Q 402
11 Q 315
12 510
13 527
14 303
15 308
16 306
17 501
18 505
19 117

Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
Hyson, J (Para District)
Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)
Coulter, K (SAODC)
Warland, K

Huppatz, E

Bell, D (Knox ODC)
Stapledon, A (Para District)
Randall, H (Noarlunga)
Stroet, J

Lyon, J

Warland, K

Knapp, R (Para District)
Comely, T

McCusker, B (ADCV)

Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))

Baldwin, A
Mudge, N
Mudge, N

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX3FPD 0 0.00
Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO SD GDX JC 28.47 0 0.00
ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD 29.09 0 0.00
Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD 29.71 0 0.00
Albajail Fair Maiden ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDM 31.47 0 0.00
ROCh Fletcher CDX RAE ADX JDM JDO GD SD 32.25 0 0.00
Waiwilta Rebel Heart JDM ADM ADO SD SPD 36.23 0 0.00
Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX JDO ET CAX 37.65 0 0.00
Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX SDX 38.73 0 0.00
Silverblue Grand Old Time CD RN ADX JDX JDO GD SPD SD 40.68 0 0.00
Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire 43.78 0 0.00
Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX RBi1.02 5 5.00
Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAIg4.57 5 5.00
Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDM, 36.85 5 5.00
Ch Sheltoah Honey Honey RE CD AD JDM JDO 40.28 5 5.00
NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SDX GD 53.17 5 5.00
Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TR4586 10 10.00
R CH Aurora CD RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPDM HS3Ed FS.S 10 10.00
BENNEVIS RE SPD GD 42.99 35 35.00
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

115 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JDX RN SD 45.47 0 0.00 DQ
544 Holmes, T Ag Ch (500) Hunter ADM JDM ADO JDO SDX SPDX GDX RN DQ
508 Thomas, K Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD 0.00 WD/ABS
519 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District) Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX SPD FMCH ET 0.00 DQ
526 Schroeder, G (Munno Para) Sarasota Looking Forward JDX WD/ABS
305 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC) Honeybee JD GD SD 0.00 DQ
513 Magarey, J Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JDX, ADX, JDO, ADO. DQ
607 Lyon, J Albajail Watts Missing JDX SPDX RE GD SD DQ
532 Baldwin, A Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD 0.00 DQ
515 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy) Kerodan Charlies Angel AD JDX GD SPD 0.00 DQ
114 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JDX. SD. GD. FD CH. CAA. DQ
605 laidler, s Catchemcasey RE TKS DQ
520 Smith, L (ADCSA) Hudson JDX SD DQ
537 Baldwin, J SOUTHRIDGE HM-MADE DYNAMITE (IMP NZL) TK.S JD DQ

09/04/2023: Event 44a Masters Jumping 200 Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
09/04/2023: Event 44b Masters Jumping 300 Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 46.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 301 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Indiana JDM ADM GDX SPDX SD JDO ADO 34.87 0 0.00
2 Q 310 Canavan, J (WDTS) Coominya Crystalle JDM AD 41.40 0 0.00
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
3 303 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDM, 41.67 5 5.00
4 308 McCusker, B (ADCV) Ch Sheltoah Honey Honey RE CD AD JDM JDO 42.81 5 5.00
306 Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SDX GD DQ
302 Bell, D (Knox ODC) Waiwilta Rebel Heart JDM ADM ADO SD SPD DQ
304 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) AGCH Hoku Petite Raulf JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD DQ
09/04/2023: Event 44c Masters Jumping 400 Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 45.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 404 Bushell, B (WAG) Canicula Halcyon (Al) JDX 38.92 0 0.00
2 Q 401 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JB@G8PDM, SDX, GDX, ET 0.00
403 Moralee, K (Para District) Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SDX, SPD, JDO DQ
402 Stroet, J Silverblue Grand Old Time CD RN ADX JDX JDO GD SPD SD DQ
09/04/2023: Event 44d Masters Jumping 500 Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 44.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 503 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD 30.79 0 0.00
2 Q 506 Chesworth, T (K9 Agility) Adensley Born To Be Wild JDM SPD ADX GD JDO SD 40.09 0 0.00
3 505 Mudge, N R CH Aurora CD RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPDM Bi52@d FS.S 5 5.00
501 Baldwin, A Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TK.S DQ
511 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JD JDX JDM AD ADX SD GD SPD DQ
507 Randall, H (Noarlunga) Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX SDX DQ
515 Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)  Kerodan Charlies Angel AD JDX GD SPD DQ
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510
509
508
514
518
504
502
512

Warland, K

Lyon, J

Thomas, K

Coulter, K (SAODC)
Symons, R

Hyson, J (Para District)
Huppatz, E

Warming, M (Noarlunga)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc
Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX RN
Albajail Dare to Dream RA JDM ADX SPDX SDX GD
Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD
Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD
Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX GD SD
Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO SD GDX JC
ROCh Fletcher CDX RAE ADX JDM JDO GD SD
Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS

09/04/2023: Event 44e

Masters Jumping 600

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 44.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 604
2 603
601
607

CAT# Handler (Club)

Hill, B

Chapman, M

Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
Lyon, J

Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time
GHCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HXAd HSAc JDM ADX JDO ADO 35.39
AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GB&52
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX SPD
Albajail Watts Missing JDX SPDX RE GD SD

Course Faults

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
5.00
5.00
DQ
DQ

09/04/2023: Event 45
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT
- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT
- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT
- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT
- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT

Veterans Jumping

Stephen Pearson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
203 Schultz, K Neut Grand Ch Waveney Hayleez Comet JD
202 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC) Ozzie ADX JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX CCD RA
317 Mudge, N AgCh 500 SHARTOOZ MYTHS N LEGENDS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM
09/04/2023: Event 59a Novice Jumping 200 Jane Lawrence STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
204 Fidge, R Ch Anese Contessa Wot's The Ruckus RN DQ
09/04/2023: Event 59b Novice Jumping 300 Jane Lawrence STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 46.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 318 Birchall, M (Knox ODC) Hoku Lickety Split AD JD 26.46 0 0.00
2 Q 313 Evans, D (ADCV) Hillswick Golden Treasure RN JD AD 26.82 0 0.00
3 Q 315 Lyon, J Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire 32.88 0 0.00
4 Q 314 McCusker, B (ADCV) Sheltoah Sweet Dreams JD 34.70 0 0.00
309 Westwood, P Brashelle Whiskey Truffle NFC
316 Smith, M (Munno Para) Ch Anwyl Leaving On A Fast Train (Al) TK.S JD DQ
09/04/2023: Event 59¢ Novice Jumping 400 Jane Lawrence STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

09/04/2023: Event 59d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 45.00; ROT

Novice Jumping 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

1 Q 533 Bushell, R (WAG)

2 Q 532 Baldwin, A
529 McAvoy, L
112 O'Leary, D (Blue Lake (BLODC))
539 Pannenburg, H (WDTS)
538 Lyon, J
537 Baldwin, J
535 Hyson, J (Para District)
523 Pfau, Y
117 Mudge, N
520 Smith, L (ADCSA)
113 Williams, H

Jane Lawrence

Pedigree Name
Aussanda Spring Storm
Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD
RINGBARKA ROUSTABOUT TESSA
Lexi CCD RN
Linwood Silver Sword TK.N FS.S
Tayona Twenty Four Seven
SOUTHRIDGE HM-MADE DYNAMITE (IMP NZL) TK.S JD
JustAirlie
Tayona Walk With Me
BENNEVIS RE SPD GD
Hudson JDX SD
Cambrae Our Miss Maggie CD RN

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time
27.58
32.29

28.99

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00
0 0.00
DQ
DQ
NFC
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
0.00 DQ
5 5.00 DQ
DQ

09/04/2023: Event 59e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Novice Jumping 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
610 Lodington, J
605 laidler, s

Jane Lawrence

Pedigree Name

Dual Ch (T) Wonderdal First Avenger RE TK.S SD GD ET JC WWPD WPD

Catchemcasey RE TKS

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
WD/ABS

DQ

09/04/2023: Event 60a Excellent Jumping 200

Jane Lawrence

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

Pedigree Name

Dog's Time

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

09/04/2023: Event 60b
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 52.00; ROT

Excellent Jumping 300

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 311 Smith, C (Para District)
2 307 Smith, C (Para District)

Jane Lawrence STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
Pedigree Name

Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy RA. TK.N. JD. AD 51.06
Ch. Neut. Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RA. TK.N. SWN. ADX. JDX3.17

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
0 0.00

5 6.17

09/04/2023: Event 60c
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Excellent Jumping 400

Place/Qual
405 Holmes, T

Jane Lawrence STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name

Matagouri Pheasant (IMP NZL) RN JD

Dog's Time

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ

Course Faults

09/04/2023: Event 60d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT

Excellent Jumping 500

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 115 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
2 Q 114 Nottle, C (Para District)
3 525 Schroeder, P (Munno Para)
540 Lodington, J
524 Lyon, J
513 Magarey, J

Jane Lawrence STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name

Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JDX RN SD 41.28

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00

NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TH&1QND. NRA. JDX. SD. GD. FD CHOCAA.

Albajail Megajoule JD 31.01
Ch T Ch Neut Ch Trudals Perdita RN JD ET WWPD WPD
Delchoksky Blaze of Glory RN JD SD SPD

Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JDX, ADX, JDO, ADO.

5 5.00
WD/ABS

0.00 DQ

0.00 DQ
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
526 Schroeder, G (Munno Para) Sarasota Looking Forward JDX DQ
516 Vuaran, M (ADCSA) Kerodan Kick Start My Heart JD GD DQ
527 Knapp, R (Para District) Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAM DQ
528 Stapledon, A (Para District) Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA JDX SPD ET CAM SWN DQ
09/04/2023: Event 60e Excellent Jumping 600 Jane Lawrence STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 50.00; ROT
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 608 Stapledon, A (Para District) Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX JDO ET CAX 36.99 0 0.00
2 602 Barnes, J (ADCSA) Molly CCD RE ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD 43.54 5 5.00
606 Carroll, L (Para District) Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA,TK.N, AD,JD, SPD, JC WD/ABS
09/04/2023: Event 61 Open Jumping Jane Lawrence STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)
-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT 55.00
-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT 55.00
-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT 55.00
-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT 55.00
-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT 55.00
Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 601 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC) LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX8&RPD 0 0.00
2 Q 503 Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC) ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD 33.34 0 0.00
3 Q 303 Comely, T Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDM, 38.82 0 0.00
4 Q 608 Stapledon, A (Para District) Comeby Team Bosnich CD RA JDX JDO ET CAX 39.33 0 0.00

Generated by www.k9entries.com 10/10/2023 10:07:11 pm



© ©O© 00 N o O

12

302
541
504
507
308
306
402
518
530
508
607
117
526
514
605
502
515
305
513
602
532
115
315
114
537
501

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE:

Bell, D (Knox ODC)

Warland, K

Hyson, J (Para District)

Randall, H (Noarlunga)
McCusker, B (ADCV)

Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Stroet, J

Symons, R

Pearson, S (Precision Agility Academy)
Thomas, K

Lyon, J

Mudge, N

Schroeder, G (Munno Para)
Coulter, K (SAODC)

laidler, s

Huppatz, E

Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)
Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC)
Magarey, J

Barnes, J (ADCSA)

Baldwin, A

Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Lyon, J

Nottle, C (Para District)

Baldwin, J

Baldwin, A

Waiwilta Rebel Heart JDM ADM ADO SD SPD

Albajail Fair Maiden ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDM
Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO SD GDX JC

Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX SDX

Ch Sheltoah Honey Honey RE CD AD JDM JDO

NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SDX GD
Silverblue Grand Old Time CD RN ADX JDX JDO GD SPD SD
Vinum Homenum Reveli AD JDX GD SD

Yeoville Mighty Mouse ADM JDX GD SDX SPDX

Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD

Albajail Watts Missing JDX SPDX RE GD SD

BENNEVIS RE SPD GD

Sarasota Looking Forward JDX

Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD
Catchemcasey RE TKS

ROCh Fletcher CDX RAE ADX JDM JDO GD SD

Kerodan Charlies Angel AD JDX GD SPD

Honeybee JD GD SD

Arajoel Merri Harriet GDX, SD, SPX, JDX, ADX, JDO, ADO.
Molly CCD RE ADX ADO JDX GDX SDX SPD

Lil Miss Cant Be Wrong JD

Blazintails Silver Coyote CD AD JDX RN SD

Cadiz Skin Hair An Debonaire

NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JDX. SD. GD. FD CH. CAA.

SOUTHRIDGE HM-MADE DYNAMITE (IMP NZL) TK.S JD

08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

42.74
35.97
42.13
49.98
52.13
52.13
54.20
67.79

Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TK.S

0

o o o0 g oo g ;g

0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
12.79

0.00

0.00

0.00

DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
NFC
WD/ABS
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510
520
519
527
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Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Warland, K

Smith, L (ADCSA)

DALLA VALLE, C (Para District)
Knapp, R (Para District)

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

Jadziah Real Wild Child CDX RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX SDX
Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX RN
Hudson JDX SD

Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX SPD FMCH ET

Thistledust Hennessy Black CCD RA SWN JDX SPD AFCH CAM

DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

09/04/2023: Event 62a

Masters Jumping 200

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Place/Qual

CAT# Handler (Club)

Pedigree Name

Jane Lawrence STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

09/04/2023: Event 62b

Masters Jumping 300

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 60.00; ROT

Place/Qual
1 Q 301
2 Q 303
3 Q 304
306
310
308
302

CAT# Handler (Club)

Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

Comely, T

Birchall, M (Knox ODC)

Mulshine, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Canavan, J (WDTS)

McCusker, B (ADCV)

Bell, D (Knox ODC)

Pedigree Name

Jane Lawrence STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

AGCH Hoku Indiana JDM ADM GDX SPDX SD JDO ADO 41.80
Theglebe Lady Henrietta ADM, JDM,JDO, GD,SDM,SPDM, 46.24
AGCH Hoku Petite Raulf JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDX GDX SD 54.19
NEUT CH Tunamara Olenna RN ADX JDM SDX GD

Coominya Crystalle JIDM AD

Ch Sheltoah Honey Honey RE CD AD JDM JDO

Waiwilta Rebel Heart JDM ADM ADO SD SPD

Dog's Time

Course Faults Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

09/04/2023: Event 62c

Masters Jumping 400

COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 59.00; ROT

Jane Lawrence STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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Place/Qual

1
2
3
4

o 0 O O

*xxxx OFFICIAL RESULTS **++

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

CAT# Handler (Club)

404
403
401
402

Bushell, B (WAG)
Moralee, K (Para District)
Moralee, K (Para District)

Stroet, J

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Canicula Halcyon (Al) JDX 37.71
Ch. Wattavue Amelia Joy, CD, RE, JDX, AD, SDX, SPD, JDO 48.82

Ch. Hillani Spaticus Lauds, CD, RAE, TK.S, ADM, ADO, JDM, JB2PSPDM, SDX, GDX, ET

Silverblue Grand Old Time CD RN ADX JDX JDO GD SPD SD 49.31

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

Course Faults

0
0

0

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

09/04/2023: Event 62d
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT 58.00; ROT
CAT# Handler (Club)

Place/Qual
1
2

Q

505
510
501
511
507
515
509
508
514
506
531
530
504
503
502
512

Masters Jumping 500

Mudge, N

Warland, K

Baldwin, A

Vuaran, M (ADCSA)

Randall, H (Noarlunga)

Twaites, R (Precision Agility Academy)
Lyon, J

Thomas, K

Coulter, K (SAODC)

Chesworth, T (K9 Agility)

Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))

Pearson, S (Precision Agility Academy)
Hyson, J (Para District)

Newton, L (SDK&ODC INC)

Huppatz, E

Warming, M (Noarlunga)

Jane Lawrence STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time

Course Faults

R CH Aurora CD RAE ADM ADO JDO2 JDM GDM SDM SPDM Bi58&d FS.S 0

Albajail Call Me Maybe ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX RBI7.71
Kayladene Tyde To The Rhythm ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD TK.S
Arajoel Breezie Rogue RN JD JDX JDM AD ADX SD GD SPD

Tooey ADO ADM JDO JDM GDX SD SPDX SDX

Kerodan Charlies Angel AD JDX GD SPD

Albajail Dare to Dream RA JDM ADX SPDX SDX GD

Shimmy ADO ADX JDO JDM SPDX SD GD

Blazintails Silversands Canyon (Al) JDX JDO GD

Adensley Born To Be Wild JDM SPD ADX GD JDO SD

Jadziah Real Wild Child CDX RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX SDX
Yeoville Mighty Mouse ADM JDX GD SDX SPDX

Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO SD GDX JC

ROZATE BUFFALLO GRASS ADM JDM JDO SPDX GDX SD

ROCh Fletcher CDX RAE ADX JDM JDO GD SD

Tookurra Seaside Serenade ADM, JDM, SPD, GD, JDO

5

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

0.00
5.00

DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
NFC
DQ
WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ
WD/ABS
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

09/04/2023: Event 62e
COURSE STATS: Length: 0; SCT ; ROT

Masters Jumping 600

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
601 Moore, B (SDK&ODC INC)
604 Hill, B
603 Chapman, M
607 Lyon, J

Jane Lawrence STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults
LOVETORUN IN FULL FLIGHT JDO ADO GDX JDM ADM SDX SPD

GHCHAs Duke HMSAs HIBs HXAd HSAc JDM ADX JDO ADO

AG.CH 600. Redshift Hot Asha RN ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX..

Albajail Watts Missing JDX SPDX RE GD SD

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS
DQ
DQ
DQ
DQ

09/04/2023: Event 63
COURSE STATS (Length: 0)

-- JUMPING 200 - ROT ; SCT

-- JUMPING 300 - ROT ; SCT

-- JUMPING 400 - ROT ; SCT

-- JUMPING 500 - ROT ; SCT

-- JUMPING 600 - ROT ; SCT

Overall Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)

Veterans Jumping

203 Schultz, K
202 Wasgind, T (Riverland DTC)
317 Mudge, N

Jane Lawrence STATUS : IN PROGRESS

Pedigree Name Dog's Time  Course Faults

Neut Grand Ch Waveney Hayleez Comet JD
Ozzie ADX JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX CCD RA

AgCh 500 SHARTOOZ MYTHS N LEGENDS CCD RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM

Total Faults DQ/WD/ABS

09/04/2023: Event 46
QUALIFYING SCORE:170

CDX Companion Dog Excellent

Ross Carlson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 116 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. G1R1$PDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC.
2 Q 138 Hellyer, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Basil RA CDX 181.00 NFC
129 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC) CuradhBlue RN RA CCD CD WD/ABS
09/04/2023: Event 47 CD Companion Dog Ross Carlson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 113 Williams, H (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Cambrae Our Miss Maggie CD RN 185.00
112 O'Leary, D (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Lexi CCD RN 149.00 NQ
114 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JDX. 8 GD. FD CH. CAA.
125 Holden, N (Werribee) Bekaa Enchanted Secret (Al) CD 128.00
09/04/2023: Event 48 CCD Community Companion Ross Carlson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
QUALIFYING SCORE:85
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 110 Hollis, M (Portland) Swift RA JD TK.S 94.00
2 Q 528 Stapledon, A (Para District) Thistledust in the Spotlight CCD RA JDX SPD ET CAM SWN 88.00
134 Calder, G (Ballarat) Larnach Molly TK.N RN CCD NQ
610 Lodington, M Dual Ch (T) Wonderdal First Avenger RE TK.S SD GD ET JC WWPD WPD NQ
606 Carroll, L (Para District) Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA,TK.N, AD,JD, SPD, JC WD/ABS
128 Stringer, T (Riverland DTC) BellaJasmine RN NQ
132 Eichner, E (DGK&OC) Tookurra Storm Chaser RN NQ
121 Cook, J (SDK&ODC INC) Ted NQ
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

09/04/2023: Event 64
QUALIFYING SCORE:170

CDX Companion Dog Excellent

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 116 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)
2 Q 138 Hellyer, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))

David Oppermann

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. G1223PDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC.

Basil RA CDX

179.00 NFC

09/04/2023: Event 65
QUALIFYING SCORE:170

CD Companion Dog

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 114 Nottle, C (Para District)
2 113 Williams, H (Blue Lake (BLODC))
112 O'Leary, D (Blue Lake (BLODC))
125 Holden, N (Werribee)

David Oppermann

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S17INID NRA. JDX. 8IQ) GD. FD CH. CAA.

Cambrae Our Miss Maggie CD RN
Lexi CCD RN
Bekaa Enchanted Secret (Al) CD

148.00
WD/ABS
WDJ/ABS

09/04/2023: Event 66
QUALIFYING SCORE:85

CCD Community Companion

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club)
1 Q 132 Eichner, E (DGK&OC)
2 Q 606 Carroll, L (Para District)
3 110 Hollis, M (Portland)
4 134 Calder, G (Ballarat)
5 128 Stringer, T (Riverland DTC)

David Oppermann

Pedigree Name
Tookurra Storm Chaser RN
Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA,TK.N, AD,JD, SPD, JC
Swift RA JD TK.S
Larnach Molly TK.N RN CCD

BellaJasmine RN

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
95.00
89.00
82.00
62.00
40.00
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

610 Lodington, M Dual Ch (T) Wonderdal First Avenger RE TK.S SD GD ET JC WWPD WPD WD/ABS
09/04/2023: Event 49 UDX Utility Dog Excellent Ray Ashman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 130 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC) OCH RCH MalibuMarley UDX RAE 148.00 NQ
09/04/2023: Event 50 UD Utility Dog Ray Ashman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 531 Feil, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Jadziah Real Wild Child CDX RA ADM ADO JDM JDO GD SPDX SI1X.00 NQ
116 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GDX. SPDX.SDX. \NIMABFS.N. JC.
09/04/2023: Event 67 UDX Utility Dog Excellent Ross Carlson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
130 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC) OCH RCH MalibuMarley UDX RAE 160.00
09/04/2023: Event 68 UD Utility Dog Ross Carlson STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
QUALIFYING SCORE:170
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
Q 116 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO. GIOR9$PDX.SDX. HTM.S. FS.N. JC.
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
09/04/2023: Event 51 Rally Master Brian Fielder STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 116 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO1GD&7 SPDX.SDX981TUM.S. FS.N. JC.
2 119 Carroll, L (Para District) Stryker CD. RM.TK.N. AD. JD. HTM.N. FS.N. CAA 185.65 75.00
3 605 laidler, s Catchemcasey RE TKS 282.49 68.00
129 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC) CuradhBlue RN RA CCD CD WD/ABS
09/04/2023: Event 52 Rally Excellent Brian Fielder STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
Q 116 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO1&584 SPDX.SDX9610M.S. FS.N. JC.
606 Carroll, L (Para District) Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA,TK.N, AD,JD, SPD, JC WD/ABS
Q 110 Hollis, M (Portland) Swift RAJD TK.S 136.84 93.00
Q 519 DALLA VALLE, C (Para District) Rozate Fuzz On Fire CD RA AD JDX SPD FMCH ET 169.45 80.00
Q 137 Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Vandeska Moura Moura RA CCD RAE TK.N 164.84 92.00
09/04/2023: Event 53 Rally Advanced Brian Fielder STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
Q 116 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystiqgue SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO1&R30 SPDX.SDX9#HUM.S. FS.N. JC.
112 O'Leary, D (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Lexi CCD RN 197.83 74.00
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137
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Smith, C (Para District)
Eichner, E (DGK&OC)
Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))

CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc
Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy RA. TK.N. JD. AD

Tookurra Storm Chaser RN

Vandeska Moura Moura RA CCD RAE TK.N

DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
162.71 94.00

209.39 88.00

WD/ABS

09/04/2023: Event 54

Place/Qual

O

Rally Novice

CAT# Handler (Club)

122
136
118
134
113
111
128
120
123
504
127

ROYLE, E (Gawler DTC)
Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Noble, C (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Calder, G (Ballarat)

Williams, H (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Noble, C (Blue Lake (BLODC))
Stringer, T (Riverland DTC)
DALLA VALLE, C (Para District)
McCusker, B (ADCV)

Hyson, J (Para District)

Johnson, S (Blue Lake (BLODC))

Brian Fielder

Pedigree Name
Ch. Kaitler Lord Basil of Daveren
Stanhaft Maluka
Phoenix
Larnach Molly TK.N RN CCD
Cambrae Our Miss Maggie CD RN
Rogue
BellaJasmine RN
Rozate Hugs & Chocy Frogs JC
Sheltoah Popping Candy RN
Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO SD GDX JC
Pablo

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

117.80 88.00
112.96 90.00
201.64 82.00
144.93 75.00
124.35

119.93 91.00
111.62 92.00

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

WD/ABS
WD/ABS

NQ

NQ

WD/ABS

09/04/2023: Event 69

Place/Qual

1
2

Q

Rally Master

CAT# Handler (Club)

116
119

McCulloch, D (DGK&OC)
Carroll, L (Para District)

Ray Ashman

Pedigree Name

STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Dog's Time

Total Points DQ/WD/ABS

O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO 26?30 SPDX.SDX9#HIM.S. FS.N. JC.

Stryker CD. RM.TK.N. AD. JD. HTM.N. FS.N. CAA

206.00 77.00
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023
3 117 Mudge, N BENNEVIS RE SPD GD 217.00 73.00
114 Nottle, C (Para District) NEUT. CH. REVEIRTER NE MT STIRLING CCD. SWN RAE. TK.S. QND. NRA. JDX. SD. GD. FDVIBYABSA.
605 laidler, s Catchemcasey RE TKS WD/ABS
129 Fridd, A (Riverland DTC) CuradhBlue RN RA CCD CD WD/ABS
09/04/2023: Event 70 Rally Excellent Ray Ashman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
606 Carroll, L (Para District) Ublong Lord Bracken CCD, RA,TK.N, AD,JD, SPD, JC NQ
Q 110 Hollis, M (Portland) Swift RA JD TK.S 153.00 90.00
119 Carroll, L (Para District) Stryker CD. RM.TK.N. AD. JD. HTM.N. FS.N. CAA WD/ABS
Q 307 Smith, C (Para District) Ch. Neut. Ch. Dygae Sweet Caroline RA. TK.N. SWN. ADX. JDX52.00 97.00
Q 137 Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Vandeska Moura Moura RA CCD RAE TK.N 183.00 91.00
Q 116 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO1&®30 SPDX.SDX.0A104.S. FS.N. JC.
09/04/2023: Event 71 Rally Advanced Ray Ashman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE
Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 137 Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Vandeska Moura Moura RA CCD RAE TK.N 136.00 97.00
2 Q 116 McCulloch, D (DGK&OC) O.CH.R.CH. Mystique SW.A. TKI. RAE. ADO. ADM. JDM, JDO16RB0 SPDX.SDX9HUTM.S. FS.N. JC.
112 O'Leary, D (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Lexi CCD RN WD/ABS
132 Eichner, E (DGK&OC) Tookurra Storm Chaser RN WD/ABS
119 Carroll, L (Para District) Stryker CD. RM.TK.N. AD. JD. HTM.N. FS.N. CAA WD/ABS
311 Smith, C (Para District) Ch Clarony Sweet Talkin Guy RA. TK.N. JD. AD WD/ABS
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CLUB: Blue Lake Obedience Dog Club Inc DATE: 08/04/2023 - 09/04/2023

09/04/2023: Event 72 Rally Novice Ray Ashman STATUS : CLASS COMPLETE

Place/Qual CAT# Handler (Club) Pedigree Name Dog's Time Total Points DQ/WD/ABS
1 Q 128 Stringer, T (Riverland DTC) BellaJasmine RN 174.94 89.00
2 Q 504 Hyson, J (Para District) Lottie RN ADX JDM ADO JDO SD GDX JC 138.91 88.00
3 Q 134 Calder, G (Ballarat) Larnach Molly TK.N RN CCD 147.06 83.00
4 Q 113 Williams, H (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Cambrae Our Miss Maggie CD RN 191.10 79.00
5 111 Noble, C (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Rogue 175.87 72.00
6 131 Fidge, R Ch Shartooz Sassy 162.95 62.00
136 Walker, J (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Stanhaft Maluka WD/ABS
118 Noble, C (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Phoenix NQ
123 McCusker, B (ADCV) Sheltoah Popping Candy RN WD/ABS
122 ROYLE, E (Gawler DTC) Ch. Kaitler Lord Basil of Daveren WD/ABS
127 Johnson, S (Blue Lake (BLODC)) Pablo WD/ABS
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